INSECASE OWNER	MALKIMY	CC 3/ MG 180	1238, -	TIWA3 4 IN	
Surv	WTH	ASSIGN		Date / Time :	29.6-8
	party (CC)			Registered in Merimen	4/7-18
Pre-assign / CCU	11 3/12	15% H	Upwarter New	74399	1381986
Name of Insured	Midha	ul Joseph.	Claim No. Policy No.	21 10 40	1680
Insured Tel No.		HP 97440508	Make / Model		104
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 20-18	Place of Accide	mt: 12 Walw	ner 18d
Is driver the owner	? (YES / NO)	Nature of Accident			
If NO, Driver Nan Driver Tel 1		(V/L: YES / NO)	Of GIA REPOR	RT: YES / NO; TP GIA y; % Fin	REPORT: YES / NO al ? Yes / No
SHB 4821	kH	· · · · ·			
INSRS WSP. Tel: DWG Liability:	INSRS WSP. Tel: Liabilit RMKS	,	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/ Time					
	CHO 18211 X.	SPETISTA	X	STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	DATE/PIC
£18	time, sut out	let letter.		Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
				Notification ltr (if non-pic	31/7/18
81/1/16	Confirm acciden	H details inform	TP claim	After call ltr to OI; Documentation Check I. Notification ltr (if non-pic	
	- J.			After call ltr to Ol: Authorisation To Act.	
				Release Voucher	
				Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	
				LTA/GIA	
				Medical Bill:	
				PIR	
				Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD	ion.
				Payment Breakdown Fo	m =
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
DINAL PRATERNI	D. F.			Others:	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost:	Date/Time: SS (Confirm with: days) Reduction	56	Confirm by:	ul Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: >1 9112	Confirm with (PC) 101	7.0	Email Call	n jem
Final Liability:		The second secon	4	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin	
Repair Cost:	ss 941-60		1	11.13.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.1	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	ss 409-50 (3	5 days)/C1/7-00		(E) E E E	Z-P-M-
Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ 175-00 (\$ 50 x			M	9118
Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only	S\$ (\$ x	days) OR + LOI	a)	(30)	
GIA/LTA Search	SS TYN	OR + LOI Tick only on	el		
Medical:	55			1) Claim status: Normal	/Reject/Private Settle
Dishursement:	55	(e.g. Tow/ Independe	nt)	2) Report Format:	
Legal Cost	55			3) Survey fee:	
Total:	ss (533. 5°)	Global Sum SS: 1500 - 50		- 4 1-4	
FINAL PAYMENT Payee 1:	S\$ 1500-00	Name 1: OW for del gro	2 Engineeriu	g Pte Cto	,
Payer 2 (Cirike (N.A.)	SS	Name 2.			
Payee 3. (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:			

ASS. REC. BY. TayM. REF. 12/9.	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date: 2916118	Veh No: SHB 4824H YE Regn: 2017, Dec.
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Tax Prime Mover /
OD TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Hyunda: 340 c.c 1685 Colour Gellow A/C: Insured/Std/NI/NA
at Workshop m/s	Colour Jellow A/C: Insured/Std/NI/NA
of company radius	Sp.Reading 55587 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CINO: KMHLB4/4MH4 (00034.
Claims No.	Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum insured: Excess	Steering: Introder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Mil/S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
1	Tyre Size F: 205/60116
(Policy Condition)	R: ~ ~
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S C	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	7 TOYO/YOKO OF Manhowk
Ball or Market Value:	Front
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. b mm L/Bal. 6 mm
Est Repairs 3 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A D.O.L 21 6/100170
Lum Sum: -1 -2 -3 % 3 Val. Yes or No	Survey held at Confay Pelgn Coying.
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS (W)	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / OIS) NIS / U/C / Rooker or
Vehicle: IN/O	OUT
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	<u> </u>
19/8/19 Confrm 2.8.) #880.001	200h a odvoca & Alexa
(18 11 000-40 m = - > 10 800.00 1	WIN = SON NO MAD
	1
	(Exg = \$382 x - 08
	81.1.)
Dute/Line, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Const/Teres, File Return to?	Transportation
a Add I	Fee: Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI
→	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format :	: Tech Invs (\$) Others
L C (1 P to /C	: Weekend (\$
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$. Vydekend (*)

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

	ur Job Ref No : 305181367					FAS 5000 E. S. PRINCESON - DOC-1
Date	ate : 02/07/18				Comfort 59 Loya Fax: 65	DalGro Engineering Pto Lic ng Drive Singapore 50896
INA	LIZATI	ON FORM			Fax. oc	40 0 (32)
io.	:		LKK		Fax:	
Attra	2		TAUFLIK	_		
/ehic	de Reg	No. : SHB482	4H		_	29/06/2018
he s	urvey	and estimates of the	repairs of the above-me	ntioned vehicle	are as follows:-	
į.	The r	repair job shall bill to:		AIG		SLK1056H
	The f	inalized amount sha	II be:			
	(a)	Spare Parts after L	ist discount			
	(b)	Labour Charges				\$880.00
	1.80.000	Total for Part-By-	Part Repair Cost			\$880.00
	(c.)	Lumpsum Repair (if applicable)			
	(00)	Total for Lumpsum	repair cost after Less:			
		Final Lumpsum R	tepair cost			
	WOLK	ing days	-1			
		k you for your assist	ance.	fin	e confirm the est alized amount	
	Signa	ature : W	ance.	fin Siç	alized amount	
	Signa	ature : CHIANG	ance.	fin Siç	alized amount	
	Signa Name Tel	ature : CHIANG : 62148314	ance.	fin Siç	alized amount gnature :	
i.	Signa Name Tel Fax	ture : CHIANG : 62148314 : 65468156		fin Sig Na	alized amount gnature :	imates and
	Signa Name Tel Fax	ature : CHIANG : 62148314		Siç Na Da	alized amount gnature :	
	Signa Name Tel Fax	ture : CHIANG : 62148314 : 65468156		fin Sig Na	alized amount gnature :	
010	Signa Name Tel Fax	ature : CHIANG : 62148314 : 65468156		Sig Na Da	gnature : tre :	
or (Signa Name Tel Fax Official	ture : CHIANG : 62148314 : 65468156 Use Only		Sig Na Da Document Attached Yes or No	gnature : tre :	
R. L.	Signa Name Tel Fax Official	ture: CHIANG 62148314 65468156 Use Only Item Late P/Day Income Paid		Document Attached Yes or No	gnature : tre :	
or (Signa Name Tel Fax Official	ature : E : CHIANG : 62148314 : 65468156 Use Only Item Late P/Day Income Paid Fees Inch Fee	Amount	Document Attached Yes or No	gnature : tre :	
R L	Signa Name Tel Fax Official ental R oss of I urvey F	ature : E : CHIANG : 62148314 : 65468156 Use Only Item Late P/Day Income Paid Fees Inch Fee Fees (on behalf if applicable)	Amount	Document Attached Yes or No	gnature : tre :	

OMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

member of COMFORTDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Date/Time: 29.06.2018 13:17

Page : 1

JC NO.: 305181367 JOB CARD Sales Order: ARC Repair TP(CFSO)1 Team: MILEAGE REGN NO SHB4824H STOMER FUEL. CITYCAB PTE LTD MAKE: HYUNDAI E_____1/2___ 7010070 STOMER NO 383 SIN MING DRIVE MODEL DRESS I - 40Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 TARGET DATE YR OF MANU. 15.12.2017 65551188 _ (P) (P) COMPLETION DATE/TIME: B41UMHU100034 COUNT CARD NO.

JOB DESCRIPTION

Accident Date: 29.06,2018

NATURE: 3P 29.06.2018

8/NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

HECKED & PASSED OUT BY:			
SERVICE ADV	SOR		CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
nowledgement Slip		Exit Pass	
No.: SHB4824H	CHIANG	Vehicle No.: SHE4824H	
ne of Service Advisor Signature/Date se returned to Service Reception upon collection		Name of Service Advisor To be kept by Security Guard	Date

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Date: 03.07.2018

Time: 11:33:09

Page: 1

COMPAINY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010070

ADDRESS: CITYCAB PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65551188

JOB NO

: 305181367

REGN NO MILEAGE

: SHB4824H : 0000000000

MAKE

: HYUNDAI

MODEL

: I-40

DATE OF REGN

: 15.12.2017

DATE/TIME IN

: 29.06.2018 11:00

ACCIDENT DATE

: 29.06.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

OTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

BART REQUISITION

SUB-TOTAL: 0.00

JOB NATURE

0000 L

PANEL BEATING

400.00

0001 23-502

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

400.00

0002 17-01

CHECK ALL LIGHTING

20.00

0003 20-00

TUFF COAT ON AFFECTED PARTS.

30.00

30.00

0004 20-05

REMOVE/RFIX REVERSE SENSOR

SUB-TOTAL : 880.00

TOTAL : 880.00

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

AUTHORISED: YES / NO SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

CITY CAB PTE LTD REPAI R ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHB 4824H

Lick

DATE 29/6/2018 16:49

All

ODEL	: HYUNDAI i40 Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount	
Qt s '	Rear Bumper	Турс	Omt Frice	\$ 603.	_
	Rear Bumper Clips			\$ 22.	
	Rear Fender (RH)			\$ 2,020.	
	Rear Fender Inner Lining (RH)			\$ 164.	
	Rear Windscreen Moulding			\$ 60.	00 1
	SUB TOTAL			\$ 2,870.	10
	LESS 20%			\$ 574.	02
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 2,296.	08
)		the hear	Consultants nance noti ner of the following:	144	
	Rear Windscreen Sealant	 To district 	y feforeratter spray painting damager/parties during result if den subject to confer situa-	\$ 46.	òo
		* Thirt party	Author is on a "Wimout Prep rodifications) is allowed	o\$: besis 46.	00
		*:5iasc9eeree	formicanores) is anowed dary fremely must be resurver of final approval from Insurance	ed and	
				a Company	
		Signature	d by Repairer		
	Labour Charge	Date		l k	400
	Panel Beating			\$ 850.	
	Spray Painting Charge			\$ 500.	
	Wiring Charge			\$ 50.	
	Tuff Kote	1			- 1
	The state of the s			\$ 50.	
	Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear	i		\$ 150.	
)	Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass			\$ 120.	
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			\$ 120.	00
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$ 1,840.	00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL		¥ G	\$ 4,182.	08
	Taylon 97495749				
	Tauffin 97495749 29/18 P 1705 29/18 P 1705 3days Romy of for repair Sur P Mantonn.				
	Rossing of the register				
0/6	Sur @ Mantonn.	92			
510		~			

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

\$880.00

\$880.00

Our Job Ref No : 305181367 ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156 Date 02/07/18 FINALIZATION FORM LKK To Fax:

TAUFLIK Attn Vehicle Reg No. SHB4824H 29/06/2018

The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-

1.	The repair job shall bill to:	AIG	SLK1056H

- The finalized amount shall be:
 - Spare Parts after List discount (a)
 - Labour Charges Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost

Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less:

- Final Lumpsum Repair cost
- 3. Estimated normal period for repairs:

working days.

- We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within 7 4 working days
- 5. Thank you for your assistance.

We confirm the estimates and finalized amount

Signature:

Name CHIANG

Tel 62148314

Fax 65468156 Signature:

Name Date

For Official Use Only

Item	Amount	Document Attached Yes or No	Confirm By (Signature)	Remarks
Rental Rate P/Day		YES		
2. Loss of Income Paid		N		
3. Survey Fees				
4. LTA Search Fee	7.49			
 Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable) 				
6 Overrun				

Remarks:					
8					

CITY KAS PTE LID REPAI RESTIMATE*

VEHICLENO: SHB 4824H

MAKE

: HYUNDAI i40

DATE 29/6/2018 16:49

mana

MODEL Parts Description/ Labour Type Unit Price Amount Qt-603.60 Rear Bumper S S 22.00 Rear Bumper Clips Rear Fender (RH) S 2,020,10 164.40 Rear Fender Inner Lining (RH) Rear Windscreen Moulding 60.00 2,870.10 SUB TOTAL LESS 20% 574.02 2,296.08 DISCOUNTED TOTAL Rear Windscreen Sealant 46.00 Labour Charge Panel Beating 500.00 400 Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge 50.00 20 Tuff Kote 50.00 30. Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear 150.00 Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass 120.00× 120.00 30 Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor TOTAL LABOUR 1,840.00 4,182.08

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

CITY, CAB PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHB 4824H

MAKE :

MODEL : HYUNDAI i40

DATE 29/6/2018 16:49

Alla

Chicag

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price		Amount
	Rear Bumper			5	603.60
	Rear Bumper Clips			5	22.00
	Rear Fender (RH)			\$	2,020.10
	Rear Fender Inner Lining (RH)			\$	164.40
	Rear Windscreen Moulding			\$	60.00
	SUB TOTAL			s	2,870.10
	LESS 20%			5	574.02
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			s	2,296.08
	Rear Windscreen Sealant			s	* ^カ ス 46.00
				s	46.00
					10100
	Labour Charge				40
	Panel Beating			S	850.00
	Spray Painting Charge			5	500.00
	Wiring Charge			\$	50.00
	Tuff Kote			S	50.00
	Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear			5	150.00
	Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass			\$	120.00
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			S	120.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			s	1,840.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			s	4,182.08
	Town In Cost				
	Taylin 97195749 29/4/5749 29/4/62 1705 3days romy of the repair sur @ library form.		LICK Auto Consultar the Repairer of the	nts hen	ce notify
	71.4		 To resurvey before/after 	er apray s	geinting
	Say		 To display damaged po Parts prices are subject 		
	a was the negar		* Third party survey 5 is	a Wim	out Prejudice" ba
	(Parin) with		No illegal modifications Supplementate them.	s) s allo	and .
	Sur & Maintonn		 Supplementary items, is subject to final appro 	va front	Insurance Comp
			Acknowledged by Repair	ran'	
			Signature:		
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the		Date:		

		ъ.	- 4	
5 31	ur.	PK.	61	
-	41	B - W	- 1	

CC18060872/ SHB4824H /CL(st)

16-Aug-18

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Attn: Motor Claims Department

CHARTIS Buliding

78 Shenton Way

#07-16

Dear Sir

Singapore 079120

CDGE Taxi Claims Dept GomfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive 4th Floor 205 Brandell Road Singapore 579701

Singapore 508969

Mainline +65 6383 6280

www.cdge.com.sq

Workshops

Braddell 205 Braddell Ros Singapore 579701

59 Loyang Drive Singapora 508969

Sin Ming 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717

Singapore 609286

Singapore #08649

Senoko 24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758156

Sungei Kadut 7 Sungei Kadut Way

Singapore 72879

Singapora 768732

ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHB4824H YOUR INSURED SLK1056H AND OTHER ON 29.06.18

We are the authorised repair workshop for Citycab Pte Ltd, the owner of motor vehicle no: SHB4824H which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle.

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested and authorized us to assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SLK1056H we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants.

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

1	Cost of Repair	\$ 941.60
2	4 days Loss of Rental @ \$117.00 per day	\$ 468.00
3	Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK)	\$ -
4	LTA Search Fees	\$ -
5	GIA / Police Report Fees	\$ 7.49
6	Towing / Medical / Transporation Fees	\$ -
	Sub Total :	\$ 1,417.09

HIRER'S CLAIM

days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00 per day \$ 320.00 Total Claims: \$ 1,737.09

We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs: a)

SLK1056H

LTA search slip/s of : b) c) GIA / Police report/s of :

SHB4824H

d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator

() Witness statement/s

() Certificate of Insur. (x) Rental Rate letter

6

pcs.

(X) Photograph/s of Accident Scene

(x) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of











51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC3/AIG18012178/T1wa3

01 August 2018

Michael Joseph 12 Walmer Drive Singapore 555038

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLK 1056H AND SHB 4824H ON 29/06/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd. to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Vivian Lau Case Handler DID: 6841 8625 FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

c.c AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept) LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

i 40 SHB4824H , SLK1056H

ON 29-Jun-18 06:45

ALONG

12 WALMER RD

I / We

QUAH GEOFREY

(Hirer) NRIC No.:

S1637224B

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No.:

Taxi Number

SHB4824H

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of

Signature :

"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

29-Jun-2018

Name of Hirer

QUAH GEOFREY

Hirer NRIC

S1637224B

Address

429 CLEMENTI AVENUE 3 #07-424

120429

Contact No.

96485805

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$ 1,500.00 (Global Sum) for vehicle no. SHB 4824H that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 29/06/2018 (date) along 12 WALMER RD (location) involving vehicle no/s SLK 1056H.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 29/06/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>CITYCAB PTE LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SHB 4824H</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHB 4824H (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this	2 1 SEP 2018	(month) 20 (year)
MTH	(LKK)	CLAIMS DEPARTMENT COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD 205 BRADDELL ROAD SINGAPORE 579701
Signed by appoin	ted surveyor	Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD excluded from the ambit and application of this document."



A member of ComforiDescro

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Maintine + 105 8080 9080 Factorité + 65 4080 9755

Workshops

59 Layang Drive Bingapore 500069 34 Senore Loop Bingapore 758156.
75 Bin Mary Drive Bingapore 575717 7 Bungel Kutul Way Singapore 758791
45 Pandas Road Singapore 600096 505 Valuari Industria Paik A Singapore 758736 300 Uni Noad S Sinsapore ANRAS

COMPANY RRG. NO.: 199506048W

Page:

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY, CHARTIS BUILDING #08 SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

Description : 3P 29.06.2018

3225094

VEHCLE NO SH84824H

TNV. NO/DATK 91386999 31.07.2018

MAKK HYUNDAT

JOB NO. 305181367

MODRI. T-40

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 15.12.2017

DATR/TIME IN 29.06.2018 11:00

CHASSIS CODE

KMHT.B41UMHU100034

Oty Unit Price WDisc

Net

S/No Part No.

PART REQUISITION

SUB-TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL

0.00

880.00

JOB NATURE

0001	L	PANEL BRATING	400.00	400.00
0002	23-502	SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED ARKA	400.00	400.00
0003	17-01	CHECK ALL LIGHTING	20.00	20.00
0004	20-00	TUFF COAT ON AFFRCIRD PARTS.	30.00	30.00
0005	20-05	REMOVE/REIX REVERSE SENSOR	30.00	30.00

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

A member of COMFORDELCRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. BANK/CHQ No. INVOICE No. AMOUNT 8010004 91386999 941.60

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.



A member of COMFORDELCRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddet Road Singapore S79701 Warning + 65 6383 6380 Facarrin + 65 6200 9735

Workshops

59 Liseang Chine Singapune 500965 363 Sin Miles Drive Singapune 5757 FP 45 Penden Road Singapore 600366 24 Service Lone Singapore 756156 7 Surge Kasar Way Singapore 726791 SIT Yahan Industrial Park A Singapore 756732 380 Utr Fined 3 Singapore 400645

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY, CHARTIS BUILDING #08 SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VEHICLE NO SHB4824H

TNV. NO/DATK 91386999 31.07.2018

MAKK HYUNDAT JOB NO. 305181367

MODRI. 1-40

ODOMRTER READING

DATE OF REG 15.12.2017

DATE/TIME IN 29.06.2018 11:00

CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMHU100034

Items total

880.00

Add GST @

7,000 %

61.60

Invoice amount

941.60

Issued by

KATHERINETAN 31.07,2018 12:02:45

Repair type : CPSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

INTEREST OF THE PER MONTH WILL BE CHARGED ON A DAY TO DAY BASIS IN BESPECT OF ANY AMOUNT SIDE AUGUSTICS THE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORDELCRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. BANK/CHQ No. AMOUNT 91386999 8010004 941,60

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CC18060872

Date: 31 July 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

29/06/2018 @ 06:45 hrs

ALONG.

12 WALMER RD

INVOLVING

SLK1056H

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that CityCab Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHB4824H (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to QUAH GEOFREY IC NO S1637224B a registered hireroperator of CityCab Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$117.00 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

			Annual contract				MILEAGE		HOURS OPERATED (TIME)
ON DEAD POAT	MILEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME	ASED CIME	DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE REAL G	TRAVELLED	FROM	10
SAUINS	(KM)	FROM	0						1
0 000	1.6.0	1	227	24	Cooper.	6530	330	6150	411
2	(0)		7007	23.	730	05.26	385	7	5.30
296	76	1860	00	010	000			200	2.80
6	7	1	1111	6	(Secretary	000	011	0.000	1
0		200	20,00	1		0 5 3 8	200	10.200	2300
5 1	505	0 + -	0 290	9 -	Ceore	0543	St A S	C-300	7.103-
219	502	9	SOLO		Geo Tree	1 × ×	1 336	6 War	6.369
5 7 5	7 6 1	1630	57,50	9	Geo Tree	0 0	1	1	1
0	207		1000	27	(seafred	0 2 2 0	403	6.1 Ca.	21
200	700	1 - 1 - 1	5	98 L	, 0	0 55 3	337	فارم	6.HC
+ +	700	1.	2000	20 5	000	0 × ×	190	S.HSa	10.50c
- 0	40	12-54	1.404	0.1	Seo Tre		CHRISTEN	THE THE	l
53	242	5.30	11.38	21/0/12		0	TO LOWE	H	NO ST
7 7 6	223	6.300	SHC	21/4/00	> Vier soul	3			17 17

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SLK1056H 29 Jun 2018 / 06:45:00 Successful A04 AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous OK

SUBUSTUH

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Express

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	05 Jul 2018 Edit Reg		29 Jun 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$880.00 Edit Estimat	1	580.00 lew Rpt		Pending for Surve Report Cancel Case		
	Main	R	eference	Clain	Details		Documents		Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created]	by adjuster]	100		
Insured:	Michael 3	oseph, 1D: 5721	5578E			I garantan	ay anguarany			
Main Claimant:	CITYCAB	PTE LTD, Co. R	eg. No.: 19950283	9G						
Vehicle Reg No.:	SHB482	4Н		Dat	e of Loss:		8 06:00 - :59 and 14 Days From L	TA Reg Date (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type:	TP / 743	9913819SG			cy/Cover e No.:	210049668	0-01 (Comprehensiv	e)		
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLK1056	+			cy No. simant):	D-1808893	7MFSH			
					ess:					
Repairer:	ComfortD	elGro Engineerir	g Pte Ltd (Loyan	g) 59 Loyang Dr	ive, 5089	69 Loyang - 1	rei: 6214 8300			
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insurano	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-64	19-3000 .	[Handled b	y MdNoor, Norsiah] Norsiah.Mdf	loor@aig.co	
Claimant's Insurer:	MS First (Capital Insurance	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6	2222311						
Adjuster:	13/07/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 (Ha	ndled by I	HOHD TAUF	KH BIN HAMID]	[Final Rp	due	
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View A	III Compo	se Case Mail	
· AIG_SG	(05/07/2018)	No OI GIA Repo	ort							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS [⊞]				View All S	earch Tasks Crea	te New Task	Complete	
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created O	n Done	

Claim Documents

*SHB4824H (7439913819SG)

[SLK1056H]

TP

CITYCAB PTE LTD

Jun 29 2018 6:50AM

[Michael Joseph]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Indiana	Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
					_
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 💟	~
No.	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	24/07/18 12:04	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SLX:056H, Claimant: NICHAEL:JOSEPH	0	Load HTM	
Pho	itos/Images		3 per	page V	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	[3 per	Thumbnail	-
1	21/09/18 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	21/09/18 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	21/09/18 16:01	General View	0		₩.
4		Salestina Salestin Sop		Load JPG	
	21/09/18 15:01	General View	0	Load JPG	Z.
5	21/09/18 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	21/09/18 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	
7	21/09/18 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	3
8	21/09/18 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	21/09/18 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	21/09/18 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	21/09/18 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	21/09/18 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	21/09/18 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	21/09/18 16:01	General View	0	1,000,000,000	V
-				Load JPG	-
15	21/09/18 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
16	21/09/18 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
17	21/09/18 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	21/09/18 16:01	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
Doc	umentation		1 per p	age 🔻	V
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	04/07/18 18:01	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	04/07/18 18:01	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	06/07/18 10:20	Non reporting letter	0	Load PDF	
4	28/09/18 09:11	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	28/09/18 09:11	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	28/09/18 09:11	Release Voucher	9	Load PDF	
7	28/09/18 09:11 28/09/18 09:11	RENTAL RECEIPT	9	Load PDF	
9	28/09/18 09:11	LETTER TO 01	0	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

EAM	
HAM	

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

D. Service Co.	SLK10	56H (Ins	sd veh)		Model		H	YUND	AI 140 1.7 D CRDI (A)
	SHB4824H (TP veh)		veh)						
Date of Accident:	29/06/2018								
Global Sum Settlen	nent :	[X]	Yes		[] No				
Repair Estimate			10	\$	4,4	74.83			
Final Repair Cost			11	\$	1	,500.00			
Loss of Use			63	\$			3.	50 day	s at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)			13	\$			3.50	day	5
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		1.5	\$					
Others:			2	\$					
			1.5	\$					
Final Settlement Su	m (Globa	al Sum)		\$	1	500.00			
A) For Non GIA R	v 50000	27 73				Liability _			(%) OLA Scenario No:
B) For GIA Regist		00((%)	ain c	24 Assesse	ed Liabilit	y (*):		(%) DLA does not apply.
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liai	bility to b	e tillea o	ray rue um						
* Assessed Lia	bility to b	e tilled o	my for an						
* Assessed Liai Remarks									
* Assessed Liai Remarks Payment Instruction	n: Paye	e's Brea	kdown			\$			
* Assessed Liai Remarks Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGro	n: Paye	e's Brea	kdown						
* Assessed Liai Remarks Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGro	n: Paye	e's Brea	kdown			: \$			
* Assessed Liai Remarks Payment Instruction	n: Paye	e's Brea	kdown			: \$: \$			1,500.0

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

2018

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18012178/T1WA3Q2

Date:

28/09/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100496680-01

Claimant Vehicle

SHB4824H

Insured Vehicle No: SLK1056H

No: Date of Loss:

29/06/2018

Nature of Claim:

Claim No: 7439913819SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHB4824H

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI I40, 1.7 D CRDi (A)

Engine No:

D4FDHU730967

Reg. Date: Colour.

15/12/2017 (Man. Year: 2017)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KMHLB41UMHU100034 55581 km

Engine Capacity:

1685 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Hankook 6 mm Hankook 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Hankook 6 mm Hankook 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		2,342.08	0.00	2,342.08	100.00
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		1,840.00	880.00	960.00	52.17
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	4,182.08	880.00	3,302.08	78.96
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	292.75	61.60	231,15	78.96
	Nett Amount (S\$)	4,474.83	941.60	3,533.23	78.96
	+ Loss of Use (3.5 x S	175.00			
	+ Car Rental (3.5 x SS	117.00/day) (S\$)	409.50		
	+ Doc	/Search Fee (S\$)	7.49		
		lett Liability (S\$)	1,533.59		
	Global Sun	Settlement (S\$)	1,500.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

29/06/2018

Date Inspected: 29/06/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommend	00	Darte
Recommend	eu	Faits

ty Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
	*REAR BUMPER	Repair	603.60 FL	*-FL
	*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Not Necessary	22.00 FL	*-FL
	*REAR FENDER (RH)	Repair	2,020.10 FL	*-FL
	*REAR FENDER INNER LINING (RH)	Not Necessary	164.40 FL	*-FL
	*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Not Necessary	60.00 FL	*-FL
	*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Not Necessary	46.00 FS	*-FS
hise part. S=SpcN		Sub Total (S\$) s 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	2,916.10 574.02	0.00
	Elst from Blood and Silve from			
	•	*REAR BUMPER *REAR BUMPER CLIPS *REAR FENDER (RH) *REAR FENDER INNER LINING (RH) *REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING *REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT ise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	*REAR BUMPER CLIPS Not Necessary *REAR FENDER (RH) Repair *REAR FENDER INNER LINING (RH) Not Necessary *REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING Not Necessary *REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT Not Necessary ise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListIttemDisc.	*REAR BUMPER CLIPS Not Necessary 22.00 FL *REAR FENDER (RH) Repair 2,020.10 FL *REAR FENDER INNER LINING (RH) Not Necessary 164.40 FL *REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING Not Necessary 60.00 FL *REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT Not Necessary 46.00 FS see part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc. Sub Total (S\$) 2,916.10

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
our Items			
PANEL BEATING	New	850.00	400.00
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	500.00	400.00
WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	20.00
TUFF KOTE	New	50.00	30.00
REMOVE/REFIX CUSHION & UPHOLSTERY REAR	New	150.00	0.00
REMOVE/REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	New	120.00	0.00
REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	30.00
Gross	Labour Cost (S\$)	1,840.00	880.00
	PANEL BEATING SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE WIRING CHARGE TUFF KOTE REMOVE/REFIX CUSHION & UPHOLSTERY REAR REMOVE/REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	PANEL BEATING New SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE New WIRING CHARGE New TUFF KOTE New REMOVE/REFIX CUSHION & UPHOLSTERY REAR New REMOVE/REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS New	PANEL BEATING New 850.00 SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE New 500.00 WIRING CHARGE New 50.00 TUFF KOTE New 50.00 REMOVE/REFIX CUSHION & UPHOLSTERY REAR New 150.00 REMOVE/REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS New 120.00 REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR New 120.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >